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Available sizes chart

Technical details

The medium-sized motorized screen.
With a neutral looking matt white box, it perfectly �ts medium and large-sized halls 
and rooms. It can assembled with a wide choice of PVC fabrics, for both front and 
retro-projection.

The fabrics can be completely white or with black borders, in all formats and sizes up to 
450 cm base, also customized.

It is very quiet thanks to the silencing systems and the new generation motors. It comes 
with side closing end plates and an electric diverter for the connection.

With the quick&safe system, it can be hung on a rear wall, from the ceiling or from 
a front beam very easily.

Screen characteristics
•	 100%	aluminium	mechanics

•	 quiet	functioning

•	 electric	diverter	included

•	 wide	range	of	fabrics	and	sizes

•	 quick&safe	mounting	system

•	 coordinated	side	end	plates

•	 customized	sizes

Available fabrics
•	 White	Ice

•	 Home	Vision

•	 Grey	High	Contrast

•	 Coral	retro-projection

•	 Microperforated

Mot
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Mod B x H (cm) D B x H (cm) D B x H (cm) D B x H (cm) D B x H (cm) D L (cm) kg

250 250 x 190 124” 240 x 180 118” 240 x 150 111” 240 x 135 108” 250 x 250 139” 260 21

300 300 x 225 148” 290 x 217 143” 290 x 181 135” 290 x 163 131” 300 x 300 167” 310 24

350 350 x 263 172” 340 x 255 167” 340 x 213 158” 340 x 191 154” 350 x 350 195” 360 30

400 400 x 300 197” 390 x 292 192” 390 x 244 181” 390 x 219 176” 400 x 400 223” 410 33

450 450 x 337 221” 440 x 330* 217” 440 x 275** 204” 440 x 247** 199” 460 36
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MOT
Electric screen (17 r.p.m.) for middle size installations. Aluminum case. Standard provision with manual switcher and wall/ceiling mounting brackets

Custumized sizes available upon request -better not over 1:1 ratio

 Rear projection 

Mod B x H (cm) D White Ice  Home Vision Microperforated  Grey high cont  Coral L (cm) kg Overal size Weight

250 250 x 190 124” 587€                  606€                  734€                       704€                       587€                          260 21 270x18x18 27 kg

300 300 x 225 148” 604€                  623€                  755€                       725€                       604€                          310 24 320x18x18 29 kg

350 350 x 263 172” 655€                  676€                  819€                       786€                       655€                          360 30 370x18x18 34 kg

400 400 x 300 197” 774€                  837€                  967€                       929€                       774€                          410 33 420x18x18 39 kg

450 450 x 337 221" 914€                  987€                  1.142€                   1.096€                   914€                          460 36 470x20x20 45 kg

 Rear projection 

Mod B x H (cm) D White Ice  Home Vision Microperforated  Grey high cont  Coral L (cm) kg Overal size Weight

250 240 x 180 118” 708€                  761€                  885€                       849€                       708€                          260 21 270x18x18 27 kg

300 290 x 217 143” 725€                  778€                  906€                       870€                       725€                          310 24 320x18x18 29 kg

350 340 x 255 167” 787€                  845€                  984€                       945€                       787€                          360 30 370x18x18 34 kg

400 390 x 292 192” 884€                  949€                  1.105€                   1.061€                   884€                          410 33 420x18x18 39 kg

450 440 x 330 * 217" 1.043€               1.119€               1.303€                   1.251€                   1.043€                       460 36 470x20x20 45 kg

* 5 cm drop

 Rear projection 

Mod B x H (cm) D White Ice  Home Vision Microperforated  Grey high cont  Coral L (cm) kg Overal size Weight

250 240 x 150 111" 708€                  761€                  885€                       849€                       708€                          260 21 270x18x18 27 kg

300 290 x 181 135" 725€                  778€                  906€                       870€                       725€                          310 24 320x18x18 29 kg

350 340 x 213 158" 787€                  845€                  984€                       945€                       787€                          360 30 370x18x18 34 kg

400 390 x 244 181" 884€                  949€                  1.105€                   1.061€                   884€                          410 33 420x18x18 39 kg

450 440 x 275 ** 204" 1.043€               1.119€               1.303€                   1.251€                   1.043€                       460 36 470x20x20 45 kg

** 20 cm drop

 Rear projection 

Mod B x H (cm) D White Ice  Home Vision Microperforated  Grey high cont  Coral L (cm) kg Overal size Weight

250 240 x 135 108” 708€                  761€                  885€                       849€                       708€                          260 21 270x18x18 27 kg

300 290 x 163 131” 725€                  778€                  906€                       870€                       725€                          310 24 320x18x18 29 kg

350 340 x 191 154” 787€                  845€                  984€                       945€                       787€                          360 30 370x18x18 34 kg

400 390 x 219 176” 884€                  949€                  1.105€                   1.061€                   884€                          410 33 420x18x18 39 kg

450 440 x 247 ** 199" 1.043€               1.119€               1.303€                   1.251€                   1.043€                       460 36 470x20x20 45 kg

** 20 cm drop

 Rear projection 

Mod B x H (cm) D White Ice  Home Vision Microperforated  Grey high cont  Coral L (cm) kg Overal size Weight

250 250 x 250 139” 604€                  625€                  755€                       725€                       604€                          260 21 270x18x18 27 kg

300 300 x 300 167” 621€                  642€                  776€                       745€                       621€                          310 24 320x18x18 29 kg

350 350 x 350 195” 692€                  697€                  865€                       830€                       692€                          360 30 370x18x18 34 kg

400 400 x 400 223” 803€                  854€                  1.022€                   987€                       803€                          410 33 420x18x18 39 kg

Extra top drop cm 50

Extra top drop cm 50

No extra top drop

No black borders

black borders

black borders

black borders
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 Front projection Screen sizes Shipment Sizes
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 Front projection Screen sizes Shipment SizesNo extra top drop

Extra top drop cm 20

 Front projection Screen sizes Shipment Sizes

 Front projection Screen sizes Shipment Sizes

 Front projection Screen sizes Shipment Sizes

1:1

No black borders

Prehlad vsetkých MOT plátien a cien
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